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Curriculum Vitae

Name Karin Vene

Positions held

2018-.....

2014-2018
2013-2014
2010-2011
2006-2009
2004-2006

Education

Ekspress Meedia, Head of Business Development and Marketing
Ekspress Meedia, Marketing Director

Microsoft Estonia, PR &CSR Manager

PR-agency JLP, CEO

PR-agency JLS, senior consultant

Estonian Debating Society, Member of Board, Communication Director

Tallinn Technical University - Design and Engineering, MA (studies ongoing)
Tartu University, Communication Management, master s degree, 2007
Tartu University, Journalism and PR, bachelor’s degree, 2005

Belonging to the management and supervisory bodies
AS Ekspress Meedia Member of Management Board

AS Ekspress Grupp shares: -.

AS EKSPRESS GRUPP
Parda 6, Tallinn 10151
Tel 669 8381
Reg-kood 10004677
www.egrupp.ee



