

## Curriculum Vitae

Name Karin Vene

## **Positions held**

2018	Ekspress Meedia, Head of Business Development and Marketing
2014-2018	Ekspress Meedia, Marketing Director
2013-2014	Microsoft Estonia, PR &CSR Manager
2010-2011	PR-agency JLP, CEO
2006-2009	PR-agency JLS, senior consultant
2004-2006	Estonian Debating Society, Member of Board, Communication Director

## **Education**

Tallinn Technical University - Design and Engineering, MA (studies ongoing) Tartu University, Communication Management, master's degree, 2007 Tartu University, Journalism and PR, bachelor's degree, 2005

## Belonging to the management and supervisory bodies

AS Ekspress Meedia Member of Management Board

AS Ekspress Grupp shares: -.